s -1, Gol. GEN
) TLAXCALA, MEXICo
Lugar de expedicién

S.'iier_mt‘e: 693 MARIA JUANA SANCHEZ 4

Galie: 20 pE NOVIEMBRE No. 35, Col. SAN JUAN, CP; 90195, sAN JUAN, HUACTZINCO, TLAXCALA
Vendedor :

Enviar a:

Cantidad Clave

Descripcion
1 DR1.1 PERMISO DE DIVISION
1 DR1.1 PERMISO DE DIVISION

% Desc PIU

0.00 623.000000
0.00 1,142.000000

, NTAPMENTO MSTITUCIONAL
HSQ}(JU.I ‘..':’\ l"i, H';l;"\ﬁ%(ZINCJU, TLAX

TEBORERIA M
SR

UNICIEAL
*f%fa A

Subtotal
Descuento
Desc. Fin.
L.LE.P.S.

{.V.A.
Total

N.
UN MIL SETECIENTOS SESENTA Y CINCO PESOS 00/100 M

REMISION o, -

SDR066060054
29/11/2023

Importe
623.00
1,142.00

1,765.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,765.00

~

8




